
Banana creme slice 

1043143
Cream Slice, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

      16

mini box

banana cream
 54% (WHIPPED CREAM 36% fat, water, sugar, DRIED LOW-FAT MILK,
gelatine, maltodextrin, banana dried, modified starch, colouring plant
concentrates
 (safflower, lemon), flavour, acidifier citric acid, salt), EGGS, chocolate
coating (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, DRIED FULL-FAT MILK,
emulsifier SOYA LECITHIN, natural flavour), WHEAT FLOUR, water, sugar,
BUTTER, cocoa powder, glucose syrup, glucose-fructose syrup, palm oil,
sunflower oil, stabiliser sorbitol, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides traces of
fatty acids, flavour, salt. May contain traces of PEANUTS, SESAME and
NUTS .. 

Simply heavenly – with delicious banana cream on light and dark sponge cake.

Thaw individually and out of packaging for 240 minutes in refrigerator

Weight per unit       90 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs, Soy

traces possible
Peanuts, Edible nuts, Sesame

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
contains no

Property sheet
Contains animal gelatin

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :......................      329 kcal
Energy :......................    1.373 kJ

Fat :..........................       22 g
of this saturated fatty acids :       14 g
Carbohydrates :.............       27 g
of this sugar :................       19 g

Protein :......................      4,7 g
Salt :.........................     0,30 g

Roughage :..................      1,2 g

Milk fat content :....................     16,8 g

Minimum durability at -18°

147 Days

Consumer reference
1 Day  bei 4-6°C

Net weight of the filling:     1440 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

15.02.2023"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Strawberry cream cake sliced 

1043041
Strawberry cream cake sliced, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

      16

mini box

strawberries (27%), WHIPPED CREAM 36% fat, jelly (sugar, water, glucose
syrup, strawberries, gelling agent pectin, acidifier citric acid, acidity regulator
sodium citrate, preservatives potassium sorbate, colouring fruit juice (elder)),
WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, sugar, strawberry fruit filling (sugar, strawberries,
gelling agent pectin, acidifier citric acid, preservatives potassium sorbate),
water, lemon juice, glucose syrup, pineapple juice concentrate, baking
powder, gelatine, salt, acidifier citric acid, gelling agent pectin, emulsifier
mono- and diglycerides traces of fatty acids, flavour. May contain traces of
NUTS, SOYA and SESAME .. 

The sliced strawberry cream cake made of airy biscuit dough and fine whipped cream
promises fruit pleasure par excellence. This delicacy provides moments of pleasure in
every season and is therefore a fruity enjoyment for your guests, who now have an
alternative to the usual cake slices like Sacher, Cardinal and tiramisu cakes.

Thaw individually and out of packaging for 180 minutes in refrigerator

Weight per unit      100 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs

traces possible
Edible nuts, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Preservatives

Property sheet
Contains animal gelatin, Palm oil
free

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :......................      204 kcal
Energy :......................      858 kJ

Fat :..........................      8,1 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      4,9 g
Carbohydrates :.............       29 g
of this sugar :................       20 g

Protein :......................      2,9 g
Salt :.........................     0,30 g

Roughage :..................      1,1 g

Milk fat content :....................      6,5 g

Minimum durability at -18°

147 Days

Consumer reference
1 Day  bei 4-6°C

Net weight of the filling:     1600 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

15.02.2023"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Raspberry yogurt slices, portioned 

1043060
Raspberry slices with yogurt cream, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

      16

mini box

YOGHURT 3,6% fat (24%), sugar, WHIPPED CREAM 36% fat, raspberries
(10%), EGGS, water, BUTTER, raspberry fruit filling (sugar, raspberries
(45%), glucose-fructose syrup, gelling agent pectin, acidifier citric acid,
stabiliser calcium citrate, preservatives potassium sorbate), HAZELNUTS,
blue poppy seeds, lemon juice, gelatine, SWEET WHEY POWDER, starch,
spices, salt, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides traces of fatty acids, stabiliser
sorbitol, flavour. May contain traces of wheat glutens
, SOYA and SESAME .. 

The refreshing composition of juicy poppy mass with fine yoghurt cream and fruity
raspberry layer announces summertime.

Thaw individually and out of packaging for 180 minutes in refrigerator

Weight per unit      125 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Milk, Eggs, Edible nuts

traces possible
Grains containing gluten, Sesame, Soy

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Preservatives

Property sheet
does not contain wheat, Contains
animal gelatin, Palm oil free

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :......................      245 kcal
Energy :......................    1.017 kJ

Fat :..........................       15 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      7,2 g
Carbohydrates :.............       22 g
of this sugar :................       21 g

Protein :......................      4,8 g
Salt :.........................     0,25 g

Roughage :..................      1,4 g

Milk fat content :....................     10,1 g

Minimum durability at -18°

147 Days

Net weight of the filling:     2000 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

15.02.2023"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Sacher raspberry slice 

1043157
Raspberry slice with vanilla cream, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

      16

mini box

raspberries(20%), water, sugar, EGGS, WHEAT FLOUR, glucose syrup, strawberries, BUTTER,
vegetable fat whole concentrated (palm), cocoa powder, gelling agent pectin, acidifier (citric acid,
Malic acid), acidity regulator sodium citrate, colouring fruit juice (from elder), salt, MILK
PROTEIN, DRIED LOW-FAT MILK, CREAM POWDER, vegetable fat (coconut, palm in variable
proportions), modified starch, gelatine, baking powder, vanilla powder, fruit extract, red Beets
, stabiliser (Sorbitol syrup, hydroxypropylcellulose), emulsifier (SOYA LECITHIN,
Polyoxyethylene sorbitan monostearate
, polyglycerol ester traces of fatty acids, aqueous acetic acid traces of mono- and diglycerides
traces of fatty acids, diacetyl tartaric acid ester traces of mono- and diglycerides traces of fatty
acids, thickener (calcium alginate, sodium alginate), colouring (beta carotene, riboflavin,
carmine), flavour (contains alcohol). May contain traces of NUTS and SESAME .. 

Traditional Sachertorte mixture with delicious vanilla cream and raspberries for fruit
lovers

Thaw individually and out of packaging for 360 minutes in refrigerator

Weight per unit      150 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs, Soy

traces possible
Edible nuts, Sesame

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Colourings

Property sheet
with alcohol, Contains animal
gelatin

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :......................      226 kcal
Energy :......................      950 kJ

Fat :..........................      7,4 g
of this saturated fatty acids :      5,3 g
Carbohydrates :.............       35 g
of this sugar :................       26 g

Protein :......................      2,8 g
Salt :.........................     0,23 g

Roughage :..................      2,0 g

Milk fat content :....................      3,0 g

Minimum durability at -18°

147 Days

Net weight of the filling:     2400 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

15.02.2023"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Nut slice 

1043156
Nut slice, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

      16

mini box

sugar, BUTTER, EGGS, WHEAT FLOUR, water, HAZELNUTS (9%),
blackcurrant jam (sugar, red redcurrant (45%), humectants sorbitol, gelling
agent pectin, acidifier citric acid, acidity regulator sodium citrate, stabiliser
calcium citrate), vegetable fat whole concentrated (coconut), vegetable fats
and oils (coconut, rape seed, palm, sunflower in variable proportions),
Austrian rum (38Vol%), chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, natural
vanilla flavouring, emulsifier SOYA LECITHIN), modified starch, DRIED LOW-
FAT MILK, CREAM POWDER, gelatine, salt, baking powder, colouring
(carotene, riboflavin, carmine), thickener (calcium alginate, sodium alginate),
emulsifier mono- and diglycerides traces of fatty acids, flavour. May contain
traces of SESAME .. 

Fine nut sponge cake with a delicious cream filling, topped off with nut crumble

Thaw individually and out of packaging for 240 minutes in refrigerator

Weight per unit      130 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs, Edible nuts, Soy

traces possible
Sesame

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Colourings

Property sheet
with alcohol, Contains animal
gelatin

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :......................      411 kcal
Energy :......................    1.713 kJ

Fat :..........................       26 g
of this saturated fatty acids :       14 g
Carbohydrates :.............       37 g
of this sugar :................       27 g

Protein :......................      4,8 g
Salt :.........................     0,35 g

Roughage :..................      1,5 g

Milk fat content :....................     12,4 g

Minimum durability at -18°

147 Days

Net weight of the filling:     2080 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

15.02.2023"The products can be subject to recipe changes.



Sacher cake sliced 

1043048
Sacher cake, frozen
Article number

Units per carton

Carton

      16

mini box

EGGS, sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER, apricot fruit filling (sugar, apricots,
glucose-fructose syrup, acidifier citric acid, gelling agent pectin,
preservatives potassium sorbate), chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa
butter, emulsifier SOYA LECITHIN, natural vanilla flavouring), water, cocoa
powder, baking powder, vegetable fat (palm), vegetable oil (sunflower),
WHEAT STARCH, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides traces of fatty acids,
flavour. May contain traces of NUTS and SESAME .. 

The Sacher cake tempts everybody with its chocolate dough, the moist jam and the
smooth fondant icing.

Defrost for 120 minutes at room temperature

Weight per unit      100 g

Preparation

Product description

Ingredients

Allergens
Grains containing gluten, Milk, Eggs, Soy

traces possible
Peanuts, Edible nuts, Sesame

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZulV)
Preservatives

Property sheet
Vegetarian

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy :......................      401 kcal
Energy :......................    1.677 kJ

Fat :..........................       20 g
of this saturated fatty acids :       11 g
Carbohydrates :.............       48 g
of this sugar :................       34 g

Protein :......................      6,3 g
Salt :.........................     0,55 g

Roughage :..................      2,1 g

Milk fat content :....................     13,0 g

Minimum durability at -18°

147 Days

Net weight of the filling:     1600 g

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Heidestraße 19
A-4623 Gunskirchen
Österreich

Instructions for storage and use To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not
refreeze.

15.02.2023"The products can be subject to recipe changes.


